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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

28

SAJID MEHBOOB

GULFAM AKRAM

HASSAN MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL

SHAHZAD NAVEED

MUDASSAR IQBAL

AZAM ALI

ALI EJAZ

REHAN ARIF

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

HAROON ABID (Selected against

MEHBOOB ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL JABBAR

KHADIM HUSSAIN

EJAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15901148

15900599

15901003

15900120

15900313

15900720

15900027

15900908

15900055

15901226

15900770

15901206

15900769

OKARA

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) LAHORE   -  (BS-11)

IRRIGATION

13 Case #  5C2017
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ZAKI AKBAR

HAFIZ ADNAN ARSHAD

HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AQIB JAVED

KASHIF NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ZAGHUM ALI SAJID

HAFIZ ABDUL HASEEB

MOAZZAM ASGHAR

ALI RAZA ILYAS

YASIR MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MOUNER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD DIN JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

INAYAT ALI

NIAMAT ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD AMJAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

RANA MUHAMMAD ILYAS

RANA MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

15900008

15901341

15901241

15900214

15900814

15901173

15900044

15900719

15900473

15900715

15900614

15901338

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

KASUR

NAROWAL

KASUR

NAROWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ABDULLAH IJAZ

MASOOD HASHIM

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ATTA

HABIB UR REHMAN

SAAD JABBAR

FAYAZ AHMED

ALLAH DITA

IJAZ HUSSAIN

HAJI MUHAMMAD HASHIM

HAKIM ALI

BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL JABBAR

KHALID PERVAIZ

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

15901302

15901300

15900728

15900207

15900891

15900215

15900912

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


